



Principal, Staff and Students of

CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE Murbad Road, Kalyan West, www.crskyn.org email:crskyn1918@gmail.com

Cordially invite your esteemed presence on the occasion of

## INAUGURATION OF ANNUAL SPORTS FESTIVAL AT CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL PLAYGROUNDS

ON 19TH DECEMBER 2016 at 10.30 AM

Shri R.K.GOEL OSD, Mumbai Division, Central Railway has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest

**Distinguished Guest:** 

Dr. (Smt) S.R. TIRKEY (CMS, DRH KALYAN)

The programme covers Athletic events, Tree Plantation & Exhibition

> RSVP: Principal, Staff & Students Central Railway School & Jr. College Kalyan

Principal, Staff and Students of



CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE Murbad Road, Kalyan West, www.crskyn.org email:crskyn1918@gmail.com

Cordially invite your esteemed presence on the occasion of

## PRIZE DISTRIBUTION OF ANNUAL SPORTS FESTIVAL

AT CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL PLAYGROUNDS

ON 21ST DECEMBER 2016 at 11.00 AM

Shri RAVINDER GOYAL DRM, MUMBAI, CENTRAL RAILWAY has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest

**Distinguished Presence:** 

Dr. (Smt) S.R. TIRKEY (CMS, DRH Kalyan) Smt. VINITA VERMA (Sr DPO Mumbai) Shri R.K. YADAV (Sr DEN/NE & Chairman SMC)

The programme covers Athletic events, Tree Plantation & Inauguration of KIDZONE

> **RSVP:** Principal, Staff & Students Central Railway School & Jr. College Kalyan